
Startlight Bowl
52 miles
Start - Victory Park

                                      		  Total 	
			  Miles
Right  -  Paloma                 	 <0.1  		  <0.1
Left   -  N. Altadena Dr      	 0.4      	 0.5
Right  -  E. Maple St           	 2.0        2.5
Cont   -  E. Maple St            	 1.1        3.6
Right  -  Lincoln Ave            	 0.9        4.5
Cont   -  Forest Ave             	 0.8        5.3

Left  -  W. Howard St          	 0.1        5.4
Right  -  Casitas Ave             	 0.3       	5.7
Left  -  Canada Ave               	 0.4       	6.1
Left  -  W. Woodbury Rd     	 <0.1        6.2
Cont  -  Oak Grove Dr         	   0.8        7.0
Left  -  Berkshire PL             	 0.3       	7.3

Right -  Highland                   	 0.5       7.8
Right - Berkshire Ave            	 1.3       9.1
Right - Chevy Chase Dr          	 0.3      	 9.4
Left  -  Descanso Dr              	 0.8      10.2
Left  -  Verdugo Blvd             	 0.8      11.0
Left  - Verdugo Rd                 	 1.0      12.0

Right -  Canada Blvd               	 2.0     	14.0
   (@ “Y” stay right)
Right  -  Mountain St              	 1.6     	15.6
Right  -  Central Ave               	 0.1     	15.7
Left  -  Kenneth Rd                	  0.2    	 15.9
Right - Valley View Rd             	 0.1     	16.0 
(steep gear down)

Left  - Cumberland Rd             	 0.7    	 16.7
Right - Mountain St                	  0.5    	 17.2
(Regroup Brand Library)
Cont  - Mountain St                  	 2.1    	 19.3
(Becomes Sunset Canyon)
Left  - E. Walnut                      	 0.8    	 21.1

Right  -  sixth St                      	 <0.1    	 21.2
Left  - Delaware Rd                  	 0.8    	 22.0
Left  - 3rd Street                    	 0.8    	 22.8
Right  - Burbank Blvd                	 1.3    	 24.2
Left  -  Mariposa Ave               	 1.0    	 25.2
Right - Chandler Bikeway          	 2.0   		 27.2

Left  - N. Pass Ave                   	 1.9    	 29.1
Left  - W. Riverside Dr            	 4.6   	 	33.7
Right  - LA Bike Path               	 4.0    	 37.7

(Lunch Los Felez Café)

Return to Bike Path                  	 0.1    	 37.8
Left   -  LA River Bike Path      	 1.0    	 38.8

Left  -  Fletcher Dr                  	 1.4    	 39.4
Cont  -  W. Ave 36                   	 <0.1    	 39.5
Left  - Eagle Rock Blvd             	 0.9    	 40.4
Right - York Blvd                      	 2.7    	 43.1
Cont  - Pasadena Ave                	 0.3    	 43.4
Cont  - Monterey Rd                 	 4.2    	 47.6

Left -  Oxford                          	 0.2    	 47.8
Right  - Euston Rd                     	 0.2   	 	48.0
Left  - Sierra Madre Blvd         	 3.6     	51.6
Left  -  N Altadena                   	 1.2     	52.8
Right  - Paloma                         	  0.1     	52.9
enter park - end
  


